Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170001584923)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone : (512)418-6949 Fax Number : (954)208-0845

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Addin	ACC	٠

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK, LLC

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	04	
Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JUN 1 5 2017

Y SULKER

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

	I. Name of limited liability Company as it appear	rs on the records of the Florida Departme	nt of	
	State: Emergency Communications Network, I.	rc		
	United the second of the secon			
	Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			
	(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		International Control of the Control	
	WANTED A BITTER ALBERTAN	<u> </u>		
	Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
	(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			99
		MI1000005232		
	2. The Florida document number of this limited i	ability company is:		7
	3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware			
		19/2011	ASS	And Annual Control of the Control of
			min in	
	SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	OnSolve, LLC	N. S.	EIT
	2. New manue of the minien habitity company; _	st contain "Limited Liability Company,"	U	
1.5			Şnind	5
14.	(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or manag	maging members actorting the alternate n		
	must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	C." or "LLC.")		
	6. If amending the registered agent and/or register	ed officer address on our records, enter the	ne name of the new	
	registered agent and/or the new registered office :	ddress here:		
	Name of New Registered Agent:			
	New Registered Office Address:	77. d. 771. d. 7. (Sec. 1994)	3	
		Enter Florida Street A		
		City Plea	rida Zip Code	
	New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	existered Agent:		
	I hereby accept the appointment as registered age the provisions of all statutes relative to the prope,	ent and agree to act in this capacity. I furt	her agree to comply with	
	and accept the obligations of my position as regis document is being filed to merely reflect a change	tered agent as provided for in Chapter 60	5, F.S. Or, if this	
	liability company has been notified in writing of t	his Change.	confirm mar are timined.	
		The state of the s		
	A STATE OF THE STA	Lhanging Registered Agent, <u>Signature of </u>	NOW Registered Agent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FL007 - 61/08/2016 W	Voltes XI wes Calico			

. .

- .

Page 4 of 6 2017-08-13 15 23-31 CST 12122022573 From Kimberly Leughn 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction: 8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 505-0902 (1)(c), indicate that changes: Title/Caratolity Name Address Type of Action MGRM Codety Intermediate Holding Company 100 W. Ornesta Boolevad, Canada Booth, FL 53174 Add Remove Add Remove 10 Attached is a cartificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, crindensing the aforementioned amendment(s), that y suttentiated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this satisty is required. D. Whin Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Fulling For: \$25.00	•	
8. If the amendment changes person, tide or capacity in accordance with 695,0902 (1)(c), indicate that changes Tide/Capacity Name Adduss Type of Action MGRM Ondow Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Desirved, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove MGRM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Bedward, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: so more than 90 days old, evidencing the advanced control particle, that the mixture by the official having custody of records in the justicidation under the safety and unity is cognitived. Nigrature of the authorized representative D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signes Filling Fee: \$25.00	p: Page 4 of 6	2017-06-13 15.23:31 CST 12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughre
8. If the amendment changes person, tide or capacity in accordance with 695,0902 (1)(c), indicate that changes Tide/Capacity Name Adduss Type of Action MGRM Ondow Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Desirved, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove MGRM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Bedward, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: so more than 90 days old, evidencing the advanced control particle, that the mixture by the official having custody of records in the justicidation under the safety and unity is cognitived. Nigrature of the authorized representative D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signes Filling Fee: \$25.00		
8. If the amendment changes person, tide or capacity in accordance with 695,0902 (1)(c), indicate that changes Tide/Capacity Name Adduss Type of Action MGRM Ondow Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Desirved, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove MGRM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Bedward, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: so more than 90 days old, evidencing the advanced control particle, that the mixture by the official having custody of records in the justicidation under the safety and unity is cognitived. Nigrature of the authorized representative D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signes Filling Fee: \$25.00		
8. If the amendment changes person, tide or capacity in accordance with 695,0902 (1)(c), indicate that changes Tide/Capacity Name Adduss Type of Action MGRM Ondow Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Desirved, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove MGRM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Bedward, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: so more than 90 days old, evidencing the advanced control particle, that the mixture by the official having custody of records in the justicidation under the safety and unity is cognitived. Nigrature of the authorized representative D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signes Filling Fee: \$25.00		
8. If the amendment changes person, tide or capacity in accordance with 695,0902 (1)(c), indicate that changes Tide/Capacity Name Adduss Type of Action MGRM Ondow Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Desirved, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove MGRM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greenin Bedward, Onnord Beach, FL 52174 Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: so more than 90 days old, evidencing the advanced control particle, that the mixture by the official having custody of records in the justicidation under the safety and unity is cognitived. Nigrature of the authorized representative D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signes Filling Fee: \$25.00	7. If the amendment changes the jurisdicti	tion of organization, indicate now jurisdiction;
MORM Chisake intermediate Holding Company MORM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 789 W. Chesake Boolevard, Ormond Beach, F. 32174 MARK ECN Intermediate Holding Company 789 W. Chesake Boolevard, Ormond Beach, F. 32174 Add Remove		
MORM Chisake intermediate Holding Company MORM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 789 W. Chesake Boolevard, Ormond Beach, F. 32174 MARK ECN Intermediate Holding Company 789 W. Chesake Boolevard, Ormond Beach, F. 32174 Add Remove		
MORM Consolve Informediate Holding Company 780 W. Connects Boulevard, Connect Beach, FL 32174 Respoys	8. If the amendment changes person, title o	or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:
MORM Consolve Informediate Holding Company 780 W. Connects Boulevard, Connect Beach, FL 32174 Respoys		
MORM Consolve Informediate Holding Company 780 W. Connects Boulevard, Connect Beach, FL 32174 Respoys	Fig. 40	
MORM BCN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Grazada Boolevard, Ormood Seash, FL 22174 Add Remove Add	Mame Name	Address Type of Action
MORM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Greazed Boulevard, Ornood Statch, FL 52174 Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the efforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this exity is originized. D. Wain Keltum Typed or printed mane of signee Yiling Fee: \$25.00	MGRM OnSolve Intermediate Holding	g Company 780 W. Graneda Boulevard, Onnoad Beach, FL 32174
MORM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Granada Boulevard, Ormond Basch, FL 52174 Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforeneationed amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official baving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this until is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Viling Fee: \$25.00		XJAdd
MORM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Granada Boulevard, Ormond Basch, FL 52174 Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforeneationed amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official baving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this until is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Viling Fee: \$25.00		
MORM ECN Intermediate Holding Company 780 W. Granada Boulevard, Ormond Basch, FL 52174 Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforeneationed amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official baving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this until is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Viling Fee: \$25.00		promp
Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this endity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00		L J Remove
Add Remove Add Remove 9. Attached is a cartificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this endity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00		
Add Add	MORM ECN Intermediate Holding	
9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official baving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this cuttity is organized. Can Color		The state of the s
9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official baving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this cuttity is organized. Can Color		
9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official baving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this cutity is organized. Can California Signature of the authorized representative		ズ Remove
9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this cutity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Yiling Fee: \$25.00		
9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this cutity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Yiling Fee: \$25.00		
Permove 9. Attracted is a certificate, if required no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this cutity is organized. Signature of the authorized representative D. Wain Kellum	and the second s	
9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Viling Fee: \$25.00		
9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Viling Fee: \$25.00		
Remove 9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Compared to the substitute of the substitute o		Remove
Remove 9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Compared to the substitute of the substitute o		
Remove 9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Compared to the substitute of the substitute o		⊼X
9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee		S
9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Yiling Fee: \$25.00		
9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this cutity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Printing Fee: \$25.00		T.C. ere
9. Attached is a certificate, if required no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee		ST 💆 🔘
9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this cutity is organized. Continue Continu		FAdd •
9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Continue Continu		
9. Attached is a certificate, if required; no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Continue Continu		Remove
aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official baving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this cutity is organized. Signature of the authorized representative D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Piling Fee: \$25.00		
jurisdiction under the law of which this cutity is organized. Signature of the authorized representative D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Piling Fee: \$25.00	Attached is a certificate, if required; no aforementioned amendment(s), duly aut	more than 90 days old, evidencing the
D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00	jurisdiction under the law of which this	cutity is organized.
D. Wain Kellum Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00	1. VA:	
Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00 4	()ain femin	Signature of the authorized representative
Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00 4	D. Wain Kellum	
Filing Fee: \$25.00		the state of the s
FLOOT - 01/08/2016 Women Kluwa Caline		Filing Fee: \$25.00
F1,007 - 01/08/2015 Wolfers Kluwer Daline		4
FLUV - OURSKOL SWIMM KLUNG ODERS		
	Tron - angrain o monera entitud Curus	



Page 1

1634

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK, LLC" TO "ONSOLVE, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017, AT 12:06 O'CLOCK P.M.

Authentication: 202702479

Date: 06-13-17

5046375 8100 SR# 20174731900

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:06 PM 06:05/2017 FILED 12:06 PM 06:05/2017 SR 20174576127 FileNumber 5046375

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK, LLC

Pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Emergency Communications Network, LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to change the name of the Company to OnSolve, LLC.
- 3. Accordingly, Article 1. of the Certificate of Formation shall, as amended, read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is OnSolve, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized person has executed this Certificate of Amendment this 5th day of May, 2017.

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK, LLC

By: /s/ D. Wain Kellum Name: D. Wain Kellum Title: Authorized Person